1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com164
 characterist ics
CSM Series
Board Mount Heat Sink
For TO-220 Devices
	 Heatsink	 Surface Area	 Weight	 Length L	 Thermal
	 Part Number	 (in2 / mm2)	 (oz / g)	 (mm)	 Res.* (°C/W)
CSM221-12AE	 1.84 / 1,188	 0.13/ 3.7	 12	 18.0
CSM221-28AE 	 4.30 / 2,772	 0.3 / 8.5	 28	 12.8
CSM221-40AE	 6.14 / 3,960	 0.43 / 12.2	 40	 12.1
CSM222-30AE	 6.25 / 4,029	 0.5 / 14.2	 30	 11.3
CSM223-50AE†	 10.30 / 6,645	 0.6 / 17.0	 50	 9.8
*Free convection at 10 watts dissipation
†Available for custom orders only, not offered as standard length
SERIES SPECIF ICATI ONS
Heat Dissipation